20 15 5 6.5 3.5

4

Women
Information
and
Assistance
Centre

10 13 2 6 5

TOTAL 110.00 88.00 22.00 38.50 27.50

Managing Director, Kerala State Women's Development Corporation as

per the letter read as 4th paper above had requested to release of amount
of Rs.27,50,000/-(Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh  and Fifty Thousand
Only) to the KSWDC's PSTSB A/c No. 512 with the District Treasury
Thiruvananthapuram to ensure the continuous implementation of the 
programme-   Flagship Programme on Gender Awareness. 
(2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to